—

=| Charles Sturt - -
<) University  Regional Archives

Country Women's Association
of NSW [CWA], Riverina Group
and various branches
RW1588

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



e

v((‘

Agency: Country Women's Association: Riverina Group,

Box Item
1 1
1 2

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

RW 1588

Wantabadgery, Coolamon Evening, and Harefield Branches

Item
Wantabadgery Branch
(Disbanded Oct 1992)
Minute Book
Minute Book (incl. letters advising of disbandment and

introducing members to other branches)

3 Cultural Scrapbook
4  Cultural Scrapbook
5  Country of Study Scrapbook (Switzerland)
6  Country of Study Scrapbook (Iran)
7  Country of Study Scrapbook (Portugal)
8  Country of Study Scrapbook (Tibet)
1 9  Branch Cultural Activities Scrapbooks - judge's report sheet
1 10  Official Annual of CWA of NSW
1 11  Official Annual of CWA of NSW
1 12 Official Annual of CWA of NSW
1 13 Official Annual of CWA of NSW
1 14  "Ripples - A History of the CWA of NSW" by Anita Buswell and
Grace Pierson
1 15 Envelope of Financial Receipts
1 16 Pew Sheet for St Andrew's Cathedral, Sydney
1 17  Cash Book
18 Cash Book
19 Cash Book
20 Cash Book
21  Cash Book
22  Receipt Book
23 Receipt Book
24 Payments Book
25 Payments Book
1 26  Balance Sheets
Coolamon Evening Branch
(Disbanded Oct 1992)
1 27  Minute Book
printed 23/07/2020 11:25:21 AM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

July 1974 - Nov 1983
Feb 1984 - Oct 1992

1986
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

1986

1965

1975

1978

1979

€.1982

1985-1986
28 May 1989
Oct 1949 - Sep 1957
Sep 1973 - Sep 1976
Oct 1976 - Jun 1981
Jun 1981 - May 1985
Jun 1985 - Sep 1988
Oct 1988 - Sep 1991
Sep 1991 - Jan 1993
Oct 1988 - Aug 1991
Sep 1991 - Jan 1993
1972; 1974 - 1992

Oct 1977 - Apr 1982

Loc

B
B

uv
uv
uv
uv
uv
uv

o W W T W

oo}

uv
uv
uv
uv
uv
uv
uv
uv
B

B

Page 1 of 3



Agency: Country Women's Association: Riverina Group,

Box
1

1
1

N N NN N NN

w

A A B W W

printed 23/07/2020 11:25:22 AM

Item
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55

Wantabadgery, Coolamon Evening, and Harefield Branches

Item
Minute Book

Minute Book
Minute Book
Cash Book
Cash Book
Cash Book
Payments Book
Receipt Book

Balance Sheets

Harefield Branch
(Disbanded Aug 1956)

Minute Book
Cash Book

Riverina Group

Branch Information Book
Branch Information Book
Branch Information Book
Branch Information Book
Branch Information Book
Branch Information Book
Record Book
Minute Book
Minute Book

Minute Book (incl. Emergency Housekeeper Scheme, rules and
duties)

Minute Book
Minute Book (incl. news clippings)
Minute Book
Minute Book

"Country Women's Association of NSW: Seventy Years of the
Riverina Group, 1927-1997" [x2 copies; with inserted sheet of
corrections]

Newspaper clippings

Balance Sheets

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 1588
Date Loc
May 1982 - Oct 1985 B
Nov 1985 - Aug 1990 B
Oct 1990 - Oct 1991 B
Nov 1977 - Sep 1980 UV
Oct 1980 - Mar 1984 UV
Mar 1984 - Oct 1986 UV
Oct 1986 - Mar 1992 UV
Sep 1986 - Mar 1992 UV
1978 - 1986; 1988 - B
1992
Sep 1952 - Oct 1955 B
Oct 1954 - Aug 1956 B
1940 - 1944 B
1945 - 1949 B
1950 - 1958 B
1959 - 1962 B
1963 - 1970 B
1971 - 1977 B
1972 - 1975 uv
1931 -1935 B
1936 - 1951 B
1951 - 1964 B
1964 - 1967 B
1967 - 1971 B
1971 - 1975 B
1975 - 1984 B
1997 B
1997 B
1940 - 1992 uv
Page 2 of 3



Agency: Country Women's Association: Riverina Group,

Box Item

56
57
58
59

g U 1 n

Ul

60
5 61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

v 1 1 »n

printed 23/07/2020 11:25:22 AM

Wantabadgery, Coolamon Evening, and Harefield Branches

Item
Wantabadgery Branch
Minute Book
Minute Book
Minute Book
Financial Management (Part 2) for Branch Treasurers' and

Advance Holders' Procedure Manual
Correspondence

Cash Book

Riverina Group
[Consignment added 5 Mar 2001]

Cash Book
Cash Book
Cash Book
Cash Book
Cash Book

Riverina Group
[Consignment added 2014]

Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group
Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group
Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group

Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group (incl. list of
Handicraft Officers (1986-1992))

Prize cards (Handicraft Days)

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 1588
Date Loc
1948 - 1954 B
1955 - 1960 B
1960 - 1974 B
B
1991 - 1993 B
Apr 1965 - Sep 1973 B
1975 - 1980 uv
1980 - 1983 uv
1984 - 1989 uv
1989 - 1995 uv
1995 - 1999 uv
1964 - 1975 B
1966 - 1975 B
1977 - 1978 B
1987 - 1997 B
1970 - 1984 B
Page 3 of 3





