

### Regional Archives

# Country Women's Association of NSW [CWA], Riverina Group and various branches RW1588

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



## Agency: Country Women's Association: Riverina Group, RW 1588 Wantabadgery, Coolamon Evening, and Harefield Branches

Б.		The second secon	D. I.	
Вох	Item	Item Wantabadgery Branch	Date	Loc
		(Disbanded Oct 1992)		
1	1	Minute Book	July 1974 - Nov 1983	В
1	2	Minute Book (incl. letters advising of disbandment and introducing members to other branches)	Feb 1984 - Oct 1992	В
	3	Cultural Scrapbook	1986	UV
	4	Cultural Scrapbook	n.d.	UV
	5	Country of Study Scrapbook (Switzerland)	n.d.	UV
	6	Country of Study Scrapbook (Iran)	n.d.	UV
	7	Country of Study Scrapbook (Portugal)	n.d.	UV
	8	Country of Study Scrapbook (Tibet)	n.d.	UV
1	9	Branch Cultural Activities Scrapbooks - judge's report sheet	1986	В
1	10	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1965	В
1	11	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1975	В
1	12	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1978	В
1	13	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1979	В
1	14	"Ripples - A History of the CWA of NSW" by Anita Buswell and Grace Pierson	c.1982	В
1	15	Envelope of Financial Receipts	1985-1986	В
1	16	Pew Sheet for St Andrew's Cathedral, Sydney	28 May 1989	В
1	17	Cash Book	Oct 1949 - Sep 1957	В
	18	Cash Book	Sep 1973 - Sep 1976	UV
	19	Cash Book	Oct 1976 - Jun 1981	UV
	20	Cash Book	Jun 1981 - May 1985	UV
	21	Cash Book	Jun 1985 - Sep 1988	UV
	22	Receipt Book	Oct 1988 - Sep 1991	UV
	23	Receipt Book	Sep 1991 - Jan 1993	UV
	24	Payments Book	Oct 1988 - Aug 1991	UV
	25	Payments Book	Sep 1991 - Jan 1993	UV
1	26	Balance Sheets	1972; 1974 - 1992	В
		Coolamon Evening Branch (Disbanded Oct 1992)		
1	27	Minute Book	Oct 1977 - Apr 1982	В
nrinted	1 23/07/2	020 11:25:21 AM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives	Page 1	of 3

# Agency: Country Women's Association: Riverina Group, RW 1588 Wantabadgery, Coolamon Evening, and Harefield Branches

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc
1	28	Minute Book	May 1982 - Oct 1985	В
1	29	Minute Book	Nov 1985 - Aug 1990	В
1	30	Minute Book	Oct 1990 - Oct 1991	В
	31	Cash Book	Nov 1977 - Sep 1980	UV
	32	Cash Book	Oct 1980 - Mar 1984	UV
	33	Cash Book	Mar 1984 - Oct 1986	UV
	34	Payments Book	Oct 1986 - Mar 1992	UV
	35	Receipt Book	Sep 1986 - Mar 1992	UV
1	36	Balance Sheets	1978 - 1986; 1988 - 1992	В
		Harefield Branch		
		(Disbanded Aug 1956)		_
2	37	Minute Book	Sep 1952 - Oct 1955	В
2	38	Cash Book	Oct 1954 - Aug 1956	В
2	39	Riverina Group  Branch Information Book	1940 - 1944	В
2	40	Branch Information Book	1945 - 1949	В
		Branch Information Book		
2	41		1950 - 1958	В
2	42	Branch Information Book	1959 - 1962	В
2	43	Branch Information Book	1963 - 1970	В
2	44	Branch Information Book	1971 - 1977	В
	45	Record Book	1972 - 1975	UV
2	46	Minute Book	1931 - 1935	В
2	47	Minute Book	1936 - 1951	В
3	48	Minute Book (incl. Emergency Housekeeper Scheme, rules and duties)	1951 - 1964	В
3	49	Minute Book	1964 - 1967	В
3	50	Minute Book (incl. news clippings)	1967 - 1971	В
4	51	Minute Book	1971 - 1975	В
4	52	Minute Book	1975 - 1984	В
4	53	"Country Women's Association of NSW: Seventy Years of the Riverina Group, 1927-1997" [x2 copies; with inserted sheet of corrections]	1997	В
4	54	Newspaper clippings	1997	В
	55	Balance Sheets	1940 - 1992	UV

## Agency: Country Women's Association: Riverina Group, RW 1588 Wantabadgery, Coolamon Evening, and Harefield Branches

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc				
Wantabadgery Branch								
5	56	Minute Book	1948 - 1954	В				
5	57	Minute Book	1955 - 1960	В				
5	58	Minute Book	1960 - 1974	В				
5	59	Financial Management (Part 2) for Branch Treasurers' and Advance Holders' Procedure Manual		В				
5	60	Correspondence	1991 - 1993	В				
5	61	Cash Book	Apr 1965 - Sep 1973	В				
		Riverina Group						
		[Consignment added 5 Mar 2001]						
	62	Cash Book	1975 - 1980	UV				
	63	Cash Book	1980 - 1983	UV				
	64	Cash Book	1984 - 1989	UV				
	65	Cash Book	1989 - 1995	UV				
	66	Cash Book	1995 - 1999	UV				
		Riverina Group						
		[Consignment added 2014]						
5	67	Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group	1964 - 1975	В				
5	68	Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group	1966 - 1975	В				
5	69	Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group	1977 - 1978	В				
5	70	Minute book: Handicraft Days, Riverina Group (incl. list of Handicraft Officers (1986-1992))	1987 - 1997	В				
5	71	Prize cards (Handicraft Days)	1970 - 1984	В				